Yakima Valley AAU Invitational “2001”
5" Grade Boys

Pool A

Placed # Team

1 3 Selah Sonics

2 2 Harrah Panthers

3 1 West Valley Generals
Game Team

Friday, January 5, 2001
1 2 Harrah Panthers
2 5 Yakima St Joseph

Saturday, January 6, 2001
3 3 Selah Sonics

4 6 Yakima Crusaders
5 3 Selah Sonics

6 5 Yakima St Joseph

Sunday, January 7, 2001

7 1 West Valley Generals
8 2 Harrah Panthers

9 3 Selah Sonics

Championship Team:

3 Selah Sonics

Jared Brink
Nathan Groth
Nicolas Groth
J. Keagle
Kyle Washut
Derek Welton
Curtis Wilcox
Landin Arnett

VS

Red Division

January 5" — 7", 2001

42
19

50
21
40
34

34
55
45

Pool B
Placed # Team
2 0 1 5 Yakima St Joseph 2 0
1 1 2 6 Yakima Crusaders 1 1
0 2 3 4 Zillah Mid Valley Panthers 0 2
Team Site Time
1 West Valley Generals 18
6 Yakima Crusaders 16
1 West Valley Generals 31
4 Zillah Mid Valley Panthers 18
2 Harrah Panthers 31
4 Zillah Mid Valley Panthers 17
5t/ 6M 4 Zillah Mid Valley Panthers 28
3/ 40 6 Yakima Crusaders 29
15t/ 2m 5 Yakima St Joseph 24



